1"-8x9" DEX BOLT (1)
1" SAE FLATWASHER (2)

/]”‘8 HEX NUT(])

— % WASHER (4
—3416 NUT (4)

21— 616 x1.25SHCS (4)

5 SAE FLAT WASHER (4)
15-20x9 HEX BOLT (2)

4-20 HEX NUT (2)

5 SAE FKAT WASHER (4

PRO-TOOLS

7616 INDUSTRIAL LANE TAMPA, FL. 33637
TEL. (813) 986-9000 FAX (813) 986-5607
EMAIL: SALES@PRO-TOOLS.COM

TITLE:

HARDWARE LIST
DWG. NO. SHEET: REV:
HMP-200-HD 1 of 2
DRAWN MATERIAL SCALE:
JODY -- 1/5

I 3 I

2




ITEM 7 INSERTS ON
BOTH SIDES OF ROLLER

{

(9
\\ ——F OO0
) /

[tem 2 slides
thru here

A

,,
{” ‘
.

PR " HMP-200K Exploded
O'TOOLS DWG. NO. SHEET: REV:
7616 INDUSTRIAL LANE TAMPA, FL. 33637 HMP-200K 1of1
R
? LSALESEIROTOORCON AR, - 1/10
5 4 3 2 1




HMP-200 KI'T

BILL OF MATERIALS

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY | TOTAL COST
1 HMP-200-010 SIDE BRACKETS 2 $125.00 ea
2 HMP-200-05 ROLLER PIN 1 $20.00
3 HMP-200-04 STABILIZER TUBE 2 $4.00 ea
4 HMP-200-09 ROLLER BLOCK 1 $98.00
5 HMP-200-08 BASE PLATE 1 $35.00
6 HMP-200-02 ROLLER 1 $75.00
7 HMP-200-01 SPACER SLEEVE 1 $10.00
8 HMP-200-011 SUPPORT BRACKET 1 $29.00
9 MB-105-210 STAND PLATE 1 $25.00
10 SPRING .110 SPRING 2 $10.00 ea
11 HMP-JACK 20 TON BOTTLE JACK 1 $69.00
12 BOLT 2 1/2-20x9 HEXBOLT 2 $2.99 ea
13 BOLT 3 1/2-20x1" HEXBOLT 4 $0.79 ea
14 BOLT 4 3/8-16-1.25 SHCS 4 $0.69 ea
15 WASH2 3/8 SAE FLAT WASHER 4 $0.10 ea
16 WASH3 1/2 SAE FLAT WASHER 8 $0.12 ea
17 NUT1 3/8-16 HEX NUT 4 $0.18 ea
18 NUT2 1/2-20 NYLON LOCK NUT 2 $0.45 ea
19 OPT DIE SET w/ Follow Bar see die cost

TOP PIVOT 1"-8 I-!'EX NUT w/ SPIN TAB 1
20 SHAFT _1-8x9" HEXBOLT L $35.00
ASSEMBLY 1" SAE FLAT WASHER f

DIE WRIST PIN SLEEVE




1.
2.

A

30.75

Y

@ .312 THRU ALL
3/8-16 UNC - 2B THRU ALL

HEEN
200 — | © ‘ ‘ ‘ R2.50
_ 4 _
€o C ¢ 5.00
.744—( }<~
A Q
R.25 JZ L ® .53 THRU R.505 L ®1.01
(2x) (5x)
NOTES:
MATERIAL: 6061-T6 ALUMINUM
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ‘
ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE +.005 " SIDE BRACKETS
PRO'TOOLS DWG. NO. SHEET: REV:
7616 INDUSTRIAL LANE TAMPA, FL. 33637 HMP-200-010 1ofl A
TEL. (813) 986-9000 FAX (813) 986-5607 N TMATERIAL SCALE
EMAIL: SALES@PRO-TOOLS.COM JODY 1/4

I
3

I

2

6061-T6 BAR
I

1




[

47

2X DRILL @ .312 ¥ 1.00
TAP 3/8-16 UNC - 2B ¥ .625

1.25

3.25 — ==

R.25 j\/

—— @ 1.01 THRU

B

375 f_ —m={ 1.25 |
2.50
T ! @ 1.628" 0007 2.000 (STOCK)
2.50
(STOCK) - T —-
1.25 .
NOTE:
* . 200 —=] 1. MATERIAL: 6061-T6 ALUMINUM
: 2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE +.005
~—— 400 —=
TITLE:
PRO TO OLS ROLLER BLOCK
- DWG. NO. SHEET: REV:
7616 INDUSTRIAL LANE TAMPA, FL. 33637 HMP-200-O9 1 Of 2
TEL. (813) 986-9000 FAX (813) 986-5607  [Srcwn — TaATERIAL T
EMAIL: SALES@PRO-TOOLS.COM JODY 6061-T6 1/2
i | |
5 4 3 2 1




~— 300 ———

IOy S —
0625 — == A <
$2.50 |
1.125+-000 : ] _ ) ] K;\ ]
-.003 R.031 125
(2x) l
RO31 4
o J
R.060 |
(2x) A <a—

SECTION A-A

TITLE:

ROLLER

PRO-TOOLS

DWG. NO.
7616 INDUSTRIAL LANE TAMPA, FL. 33637 HMP-200-02

SHEET:

1 of2

REV:

TEL. (813) 986-9000 FAX (813) 986-5607  Drawn  TMATERIAL

SCALE:

1/1

5 f 4 I 3 I 5

EMAIL: SALES@PRO-TOOLS.COM JODY LEDLOY STEEL
I

1




MATERIAL:

1.625 O.D. x 1.3751.D. ROUND MECHANICAL TUBE D.O.M.

@ 1.59
. _|_ .

#1.40
"SPACER SLEEVE-SHIPPING

PRO'TOOLS DWG. NO. S-HEET: REV:

7616 INDUSTRIAL LANE TAMPA, FL. 33637 HMP-200-001 1 of2
TEL. (813) 986-9000 FAX (813) 986-5607  [orxwm ~ [aAreRiL CAE
EMAIL: SALES@PRO-TOOLS.COM JODY RD. MECH. TUBE 1/1
[

3

2

1




NOTE:

(4x)2X @ 4537 1.25
1/2-20 UNF -2B T .625

7.00

!

1. MATERIAL: 1018 C.R. STEEL 1T 1/2" PLATE
2. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE +.005
—= 1.50 ———
lf .50 (2x) -
& T D
4.00 (2x)
O D

5.00

PRO-TOOLS

7616 INDUSTRIAL LANE TAMPA, FL. 33637

TITLE:

BASE PLATE

DWG. NO. SHEET:

REV:

TEL. (813) 986-9000 FAX (813) 986-5607 DRAWN HMAE;E%SQ-OS Lof2 sC /f;
EMAIL: SALES@PRO-TOOLS.COM JODY 1018 C.R. STEFL 1/1
t I I I

3

2 1




MATERIAL:
1018 Cold Rolled Steel

(2x) @ .312 T 1.000
3/8-16 UNC - 2B  .756
~ 9.25 -
—_—:::::::_—.}x_—l\\ ‘\\\ ‘\\\ /1—— !_===::::::
:::::;:::—I ——i/ i \\l \\l \\i__“i-____________________ e
$1.00

T ROLLER PIN
PRO'TOOLS DWG. NO. SHEET: REV:
7616 INDUSTRIAL LANE TAMPA, FL. 33637 HMP-200-05 1of2
TEL. (813) 986-9000 FAX (813) 986-5607 DRAWN VATERIAL SCALE.
EMAIL: SALES@PRO-TOOLS.COM JODY 1018 STEFEL 1/1
s T 4 | 3 | 5 |

1




~ 7.00 -
®.75

|
®.50 '

" STABILIZER TUBE

PRO'TOOLS DWG. NO. SHEET: REV:
7616 INDUSTRIAL LANE TAMPA, FL. 33637 HMP-200-04 1of2
TEL. (813) 986-9000 FAX (813) 986-5607 DRAWN MATERIAL SCALE.
EMAIL: SALES@PRO-TOOLS.COM JODY D.OM. TUBE 1/1
5 f 4 | 3 I 5 I :




MATERIAL:
1.5"0.D.x 1"1.D. D.O.M. TUBE

A

7.00

Y

®1.50

®1.00
TITLE:
PRO-TOOLS DIE WRIST PIN SLEEVE
DWG. NO. SHEET: REV:
7616 INDUSTRIAL LANE TAMPA, FL. 33637 HMP-200-06 1 of2
TEL. (813) 986-9000 FAX (813) 986-5607  [DrawN — |MATERIAL RNE
EMAIL: SALES@PRO-TOOLS.COM JODY D.OM. TUBE 1/1
5 ! 4 ! 3 ! 2 ! ]




!

4.00

A

»1.13
~—— 200 ———
— = 75
R.81
T Speed Nut Wing
PRO'TOOLS DWG. NO. SHEET: REV:
7616 INDUSTRIAL LANE TAMPA, FL. 33637 HMP-200-SN 1of1
TEL. (813) 986-9000 FAX (813) 986-5607 WN TMATERIAL SCALE
EMAIL: SALES@PRO-TOOLS.COM JODY 1/1

5 f 4 ! 3

2

1018 STEEL
I

1




"8 HEXNUT— ] [~ 25 —

WELD HERE T

WELD HERE

PRO-TOOLS

7616 INDUSTRIAL LANE TAMPA, FL. 33637
TEL. (813) 986-9000 FAX (813) 986-5607
EMAIL: SALES@PRO-TOOLS.COM

TITLE:

SPEED NUT ASSEMBLY
DWG. NO. SHEET: REV:
SN-ASSEM 1of1
DRAWN MATERIAL SCALE:
JODY - 1/1

4 ! 3

2




\ 10.00
— 4.00 ———
R.50 K /\
T M I
— R.20
5:25 1.69 : T
56 ' +
—— 25 0 i
° R DETALA  §
SCALE1:2 <
TITLE:
SUPPORT BRACKET
PRO'TOOLS DWG. NO. SHEET: REV:
7616 INDUSTRIAL LANE TAMPA, FL. 33637 HMP-200-011 1of1l
TEL. (813) 986-9000 FAX (813) 986-5607 DRAWN MATERIAL SCALE:
EMAIL: SALES@PRO-TOOLS.COM JODY C.R. STEEL 1/1
I I I
3 2 1




!

5.50

IIIIIIIllIIIIlIllllllllllllllllllllllll ;o

A

_|_

MATERIAL:
110 MUSIC WIRE

TITLE:
PRO-TOOLS SPRIN
DWG. NO. SHEET: REV:
7616 INDUSTRIAL LANE TAMPA, FL. 33637 SPRING 1 of 2
TEL. (813) 986-9000 FAX (813) 986-5607 SN TMATERIAL SCALE
EMAIL: SALES@PRO-TOOLS.COM JODY . 1 1

5 t 4 I ; | 2 |




	HMP-200-KIT.pdf
	hmp-200-full.pdf
	HMP-200-01.pdf
	HMP-200-010.pdf
	HMP-200-011.pdf
	HMP-200-02.pdf
	HMP-200-04.pdf
	HMP-200-05.pdf
	HMP-200-06.pdf
	HMP-200-08.pdf
	HMP-200-09.pdf
	HMP-200-BOM.pdf
	HMP-200-HD.pdf
	HMP-200-KIT.pdf
	HMP-200-SN.pdf
	SN-ASSEM.pdf
	SPRING.pdf

	HMP-200-explode.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View2





